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Get your term papers, projects,  

and final thesis on track to perfection!

Good advice is expensive – with us efficient and free of charge!

Workshop for the Preparation  
of your Student Thesis  

What does the quality of your term paper, project or 
thesis depend on? Aside from format and structure, 
citations and textual evidence play an important role  
in scientific work. A systematic literature review  
and structured analysis also need to be skilfully crafted.   
In this workshop, you will receive practical assistance  
for writing term papers and will be awarded a certificate 
for your participation upon successful completion.
Contact: Myrofora.Papadopoulou@stud.fra-uas.de

You are enrolled at the Frankfurt UAS at the  
Fachbereich 3 – Business and Law?

Then we look forward to your participation in the workshop.
Registration in Moodle under:  
Ziegler: Fb3-Research Methodology Workshop

Password: RMW

Date registration under: 
Workshop Dates

Fachbereich 3 
Wirtschaft und Recht | Business and Law

Wissen durch Praxis stärkt
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In each case in building 4/room 411 from 14:15

For Bachelor/Master students in English
  Wed., May 04, 2022 
  Wed., May 18, 2022 
  Wed., Jun. 15, 2022 
  Wed., Jul. 13, 2022

In-depth workshops on the topic  
“Systematic literature review” in English

  Wed., Jun. 08, 2022 
  Wed., Jul. 06, 2022

For the course of studies in economic law  
in German 

  �There will be two dates, each of which will be found 
in the Moodle course under “Announcements”.

Word Workshop for Legal Term Papers
  �There will be one date, which will be found in 

the Moodle course under “Announcements”.

In each case in building 4/room 411 from 15:00

For Bachelor/Master students in German
  Wed., Apr. 20, 2022 
  Wed., May 11, 2022 
  Wed., Jun. 01, 2022 
  Wed., Jun. 29, 2022


